
Liste des affectations de boxes 

  

CARPE JORDANE OLIVIERS 6 Carrara Justine PARKING HAUT 24

CHANTRIAUX VANESSA OLIVIERS 4 Cavaliers du Rousine PARKING HAUT 11

CRISCULIO LUCIE OLIVIERS 3 Cavaliers du Rousine PARKING HAUT 12

ECURIE TESSIER OLIVIERS 9 Cavaliers du Rousine PARKING HAUT 13

EQUINE & SENS OLIVIERS 12 Decamps Doriane PARKING HAUT 5

FABRIES AXELLE OLIVIERS 14 Decamps Doriane PARKING HAUT 6

HUBAUD LEA OLIVIERS 5 Dondeyne Sarah PARKING HAUT 10

PATELSKI CHARLOTTE OLIVIERS 8 Doucet Laura PARKING HAUT 3

PICARD CHARLOTTE OLIVIERS 1 Duclos Marie PARKING HAUT 14

PICARD CHARLOTTE OLIVIERS 2 Duret Céline PARKING HAUT 21

PLOTALA ELODIE OLIVIERS 11 Ecurie Florian Conte PARKING HAUT 9

ROUBY LAURA OLIVIERS 13 Elloy Charles PARKING HAUT 4

SASSARONNE MARINE OLIVIERS 15 Figuet Camille PARKING HAUT 8

SIERES LISA OLIVIERS 7 Hubert Charlotte PARKING HAUT 16

VIDE OLIVIERS 16 Laurent Kimberley PARKING HAUT 18

WERNER LAURINE OLIVIERS 10 Lefebure Barbara PARKING HAUT 23

BLANCHARD CARRIERES Au choix Marin Manon PARKING HAUT 22

BLEY DUPONT CARRIERES Au choix Meyet Sabine PARKING HAUT 7

BUNTZ CARRIERES Au choix Pibilier Eva PARKING HAUT 15

CADEL CARRIERES Au choix Rayonnet Eric PARKING HAUT 1

CHERON CARRIERES Au choix Rayonnet Eric PARKING HAUT 2

CROS CARRIERES Au choix Vacher Florence PARKING HAUT 17

DELACOURE CARRIERES Au choix Verneau Manon PARKING HAUT 19

DREVET CARRIERES Au choix Verneau Manon PARKING HAUT 20

DREVET CARRIERES Au choix MAS JEAN LUC BOX BOIS 1

GILLET CARRIERES Au choix ROUX CHLOE BOX BOIS 2

ISWANN CARRIERES Au choix ROUX CHLOE BOX BOIS 3

MESTRALLET CARRIERES Au choix LES PONEYS D EOLE BOX BOIS 4

MONTICELLI CARRIERES Au choix LES PONEYS D EOLE BOX BOIS 5

NOUVEL CARRIERES Au choix LES PONEYS D EOLE BOX BOIS 6

OLIVA CARRIERES Au choix LES PONEYS D EOLE BOX BOIS 7

PERRARD CARRIERES Au choix LES PONEYS D EOLE BOX BOIS 8

RIBOULOT CARRIERES Au choix LES PONEYS D EOLE BOX BOIS 9

SMECCA CARRIERES Au choix LES PONEYS D EOLE BOX BOIS 10

VALENTIN CARRIERES Au choix

VIAL CARRIERES Au choix

HARAS DE CASTILLE RESTANQUE 1

HARAS DE CASTILLE RESTANQUE 2

HARAS DE CASTILLE RESTANQUE 3

HARAS DE CASTILLE RESTANQUE 4

HARAS DE CASTILLE RESTANQUE 5

MORALDO KELLY RESTANQUE 6

COSTANTIN LISA MARIE RESTANQUE 7

DE BUCK NADIA RESTANQUE 8



 

 

 

 

1 MAS JEAN LUC

2 ROUX CHLOE

3 ROUX CHLOE 1 HARAS DE CASTILLE

4 LES PONEYS D EOLE 2 HARAS DE CASTILLE

5 LES PONEYS D EOLE 3 HARAS DE CASTILLE

6 LES PONEYS D EOLE 4 HARAS DE CASTILLE

7 LES PONEYS D EOLE 5 HARAS DE CASTILLE

8 LES PONEYS D EOLE 6 MORALDO KELLY

9 LES PONEYS D EOLE 7 COSTANTIN LISA MARIE

10 LES PONEYS D EOLE 8 DE BUCK NADIA

7 8

Parking Bas - Boxes Restanque

SANITAIRES

1 2

3 45 6

1 6

2 7

3 8

Parking Bas - Boxes Bois

4 9

5 10

VIAL PERRARD

MONTICELLI OLIVA

CADEL CROS

RIBOULOT DELACOURE

CHERON DREVET

ISWANN DREVET

VALENTIN SMECCA

BUNTZ MESTRALLET

GILLET NOUVEL

BLANCHARD BLEY DUPONT

PARKING

CARRIERES



 

 

 

 

1 Rayonnet Eric

2 Rayonnet Eric

3 Doucet Laura

4 Elloy Charles

5 Decamps Doriane

6 Decamps Doriane

7 Meyet Sabine

8 Figuet Camille

9 Ecurie Florian Conte 

10 Dondeyne Sarah

11 Cavaliers du Rousine

12 Cavaliers du Rousine

13 Cavaliers du Rousine

14 Duclos Marie

15 Pibilier Eva

16 Hubert Charlotte

17 Vacher Florence

18 Laurent Kimberley

19 Verneau Manon

20 Verneau Manon

21 Duret Céline

22 Marin Manon

23 Lefebure Barbara

24 Carrara Justine

Chemin vers club house

23 24

21 22

19 20

17 18

15 16

13 14

11 12

9 10

7 8

PARKING

HAUT

5 6

3 4

1 2

1 PICARD CHARLOTTE
2 PICARD CHARLOTTE
3 CRISCULIO LUCIE
4 CHANTRIAUX VANESSA
5 HUBAUD LEA
6 CARPE JORDANE
7 SIERES LISA
8 PATELSKI CHARLOTTE
9 ECURIE TESSIER

10 WERNER LAURINE
11 PLOTALA ELODIE
12 EQUINE & SENS
13 ROUBY LAURA
14 FABRIES AXELLE
15 SASSARONNE MARINE
16 VIDE

5 6

3 4

11 12

9 10

7 8

15 16

13 14

CHEM
IN PARKING

DES

OLIVIERS

1 2



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


